Manifold for 4V,3V,4A,3A series valves：
4V200M-4F 4V200M-6F
1.Ordering Code :
4V
Manifold for solenoid valve
4V: for 4V series solenoid valve
4F200M -
www.fescolo.com 5-11-1
4V: for 4V series solenoid valve
4A: for 4A series air control valve
3V: for 3V series solenoid valve
3A: for 3A series air control valve
Size of solenoid valve
100M:  For 100series solenoid valve
200M:  For 200series solenoid valve
300M:  For 300series solenoid valve
400M:  For 400series solenoid valve
Quantity of rows
2F: 2rows 5F: 2rows 8F: 2rows
3F: 2rows 6F: 2rows 9F: 2rows
4F: 2rows 7F: 2rows 10F: 2rows
…
2.Characteristics:
1) A manifold helps to come together with multiple solenoid valves or air valves efficiently.
2) The number of rows can be ordered by customer's need.
3) Pressure unit: 1kgf/cm2=1bar=0.1MPa=100KPa=14.5psi
4) Different thread types can be offered according to customers' requirements, e.g.: PT, NPT etc.
www.fescolo.com 5-11-1
3. Overall and Dimension Sheet:
4V Series
www.fescolo.com 5-11-2www.fescolo.com 5-11-2
4A Series
www.fescolo.com 5-11-3